
808

2,124

9,294

12,226

COUNTY ADULT DW YOUTH TOTAL

OAHU 123 85 96 304

HAWAII 164 47 73 284

MAUI 88 56 60 204

KAUAI 9 7 0 16

STATE 384 195 229 808

TOTAL

855

592

451

226

2,124

TOTAL

6,435

1,420

1,050

389

9,294

MAUI

SELF-SERVICE TOTALS

KAUAI

STATE

KAUAI

STATE

DATE: JULY 1, 2021 - FEBRUARY 28, 2022

COUNTY

OAHU

HAWAII

MAUI

Participant Counts Reported from HireNet 
For the Period July 1, 2021 to February 28, 2022

WAGNER-PEYSER TOTALS

COUNTY

WIOA TITLE I - PARTICIPANT TOTALS

DATE: JULY 1, 2021 - DECEMBER 31, 2021

HAWAII

DATE: JULY 1, 2021 - FEBRUARY 28, 2022

OAHU

TOTAL

PARTICIPANT TOTALS

DATE: JULY 1, 2021 - FEBRUARY 28, 2022

SELF-SERVICE

TITLE I - ADULT/DW/YOUTH

TITLE III - WAGNER-PEYSER


