Participant Counts Reported from HireNet For the Period July 1, 2021 to February 28, 2022

PARTICIPANT TOTALS			
DATE: JULY 1, 2021 - FEBRUARY 28, 2022			
TITLE I - ADULT/DW/YOUTH	808		
TITLE III - WAGNER-PEYSER	2,124		
SELF-SERVICE	9,294		
TOTAL	12,226		

WIOA TITLE I - PARTICIPANT TOTALS					
DATE: JULY 1, 2021 - DECEMBER 31, 2021					
COUNTY	ADULT	DW	YOUTH	TOTAL	
OAHU	123	85	96	304	
HAWAII	164	47	73	284	
MAUI	88	56	60	204	
KAUAI	9	7	0	16	
STATE	384	195	229	808	

WAGNER-PEYSER TOTALS			
DATE: JULY 1, 2021 - FEBRUARY 28, 2022			
COUNTY	TOTAL		
OAHU	855		
HAWAII	592		
MAUI	451		
KAUAI	226		
STATE	2,124		

SELF-SERVICE TOTALS		
DATE: JULY 1, 2021 - FEBRUARY 28, 2022		
COUNTY	TOTAL	
OAHU	6,435	
HAWAII	1,420	
MAUI	1,050	
KAUAI	389	
STATE	9,294	